
$$ PP $$ PP

Gross $$ Gross $$

1st Hall, P Ashcraft, P 66 60.3 40 1st Lykke, J Lennig, D 69 58.0 50

Serns Turner, Kevin 66 60.3 40 2nd Curtin, D Bell, G 70 60.0 35

Mercer, P Sullivan, S 66 61.0 40 3rd Benedict, James Benedict, Jeff 70 60.3 35

Net Net

1st Krenz, W Holker, D 67 58.0 50 1st Mather, G Kirkpatrick, T 70 58.7 50

2nd Gilligan, T Rangel, R 69 59.7 40 2nd Hardwick, C Nunns, J 72 59.7 40

3rd Burke, K Jamison, L 71 61.7 30 3rd Hall, B Oberholzer, B 71 60.0 28

4th Bille, J Bille, M 69 62.0 25 4th Gamlin, K Oberoi, A 71 60.0 28

5th Carroll, M Oshiro, J 68 62.3 20 5th Schwartz, g Traedwell, L 73 61.3 20

6th Sladich, NT Teel, M 72 63.7 15 6th Arnett, R Arnett, C 74 62.0 15

Keigharn, J Takai, D 73 64.0 Hoeberling, R Quinn, J 75 63.0

Ratay, C Gill, T 70 64.7 Rogers, B Perez, J 73 63.3

Chavez, T Harper, R 72 65.0 Aoyama, M Klingner, H 74 63.3

Kirner, J Masukawa, A 73 65.3 Briggs, J Swanson, M 74 64.0

Arko, D Saito, Scott 71 65.7 Bernard lll, P Bernard, P 74 64.0

Sartorius, G Rosen, D 72 65.7 Trevisanut, R Pangelinan, T 76 64.3

Fogel, H Uphoff, B 71 66.0 Atwood, B Nitz, B 77 65.3

Boden, D Mentesana, J 75 66.3 Kinsey, R Mahoney, W 78 65.7

Morrison, M Pera, M 76 66.7 Garske, S Garske, C 76 66.0

Sheriff, J Wells, J 73 67.0 Steege, T Turner, J 76 66.3

Cole, K Cardenal, E 76 67.3 Harris, Greg Puscas, D 78 66.3

Mcosker, P Noyd, J 71 67.7 Hunt, T Anderson, Ted 78 66.7

Dennison, R Mahanna, S 74 68.0 Sgro, R Restituito, G 78 68.0

Rayfield, J Teles, G 76 68.0 Mori, E Timper, S 80 68.7

Ventura, R Aboutanos, M 79 70.3 Haehnel, D Weber, R 80 68.7
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Gross $$ PP

1st Yeaman, M sr Yeaman, M jr 71 57.3 50 Hole # 5

2nd Kim, M Park, Ch 73 60.3 40 in $$  PP

3rd Harris, Matt Norris, J 76 62.3 30 Dennison, R Mahanna, S 20 20

Net

1st Hendrickson, P Cho, B 73 60.0 50

2nd Bray, T Bowen, P 76 60.7 40 Steege, T Turner, John 44 20

3rd Harris, Jeff Harris, C 81 61.3 28

4th McCoy, M Graffer, A 81 61.3 28 Harris, Matt Norris, J 154 20

5th Malinofsky, B Jackson, T 78 64.0 17 Hole # 17

6th Davis, Brad Ryan, J 79 64.0 17

Ostrom, K Brand, D 77 64.3 Arko, D Saito, Scott 120 20

Puscas, C Harris, Marty 82 64.3

David, R Johnson, Charles 82 65.0 Schwartz, G Treadwell, L 35 20

Josephson,. S Arnold, H 80 65.7

Jones, E Traecy, P 81 65.7 Santa Ana, J Tortensen, D 98 20

Louder, J Knott, S 80 66.3

Yamane, D Katow, L 81 66.3

Santa Ana, J Tortensen, D 81 68.0

Membrano, M Storms, C 82 69.3

Will, S Benbow, B 91 71.7

Iacono, N Fitzpatrick, J 86 72.3

Hardy, D Sharifi, J 93 74.3
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HDC Score $$ PP HDC Score $$ PP

1 Armitage, S Gates, A 28 65 30 1 Maki, W Hart, H 47 64 30
2 Kim, Hubert Chopra, J 31 71 22 2 Schnicke, B Bergman, S 41 69 25
3 Cowan, R Battye, D 36 71 22 3 Johnson, Mel Griffin, L 56 70 20
4 Steinkamp, S Cantine, D 33 72 15 4 Mouton, R Fox, R 43 74 12

Patterson, S Schuright, J 49 74 12
5 Burns, D Weiss, A 26 73

6 Lanschutzer, K Perry, W 38 75 6 Mejia, F D'Onofrio 58 75

7 Giguere, D Chidsey 30 77 7 McGarry, T Duntley, J 44 77

8 Ross, W Kasse, B 33 77 8 Schueler, K Conrad, Dennis 42 79

9 Hansen, L Kalas, T 32 78 9 Doyle, J Chapin, L 56 79

10 Song, J Whiteaker, B 31 79 10 Griebel, H Witty, B 58 79

11 Egan, M Estudillo, E 28 80 11 Moloian, E Mosier, J 46 80

12 Umnus, D Kawamoto, Y 32 81

Weekday Play

Casper Trevino


